
Muzaffarpur - Jodhpur One Way Summer Special/X05219 - Exp - ECR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to MKN/Makrana Junction 

12h 35m - 614 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 09:10 0 1 0 57 57 ECR
2 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 80 77 66 ECR
3 SGL Sagauli Junction 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 101 79 ECR
4 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 160 27 ECR
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 17:10 17:25 15m 1 310 58 84 NER
6 BST Basti 18:31 18:34 3m 1 373 65 91 NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 1 462 43 105 NER
8 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:45 22:55 10m 0 1 579 35 124 NR
9 CNB Kanpur Central 01:00 01:10 10m 0 2 651 60 127 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 882 39 167 NCR
11 AF Agra Fort 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 905 36 166 NCR
12 BTE Bharatpur Junction 07:13 07:15 2m 0 2 959 40 174 WCR
13 BKI Bandikui Junction 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 1056 62 222 NWR
14 JP Jaipur Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 0 2 1146 66 428 NWR
15 FL Phulera Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 1200 43 386 NWR
16 MKN Makrana Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 0 2 1265 61 426 NWR
17 DNA Degana Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 1309 31 NWR
18 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:57 16:00 3m 0 2 1353 54 NWR
19 JU Jodhpur 17:55 0 2 1456 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (01:33)

May 22 2024 (01:33)

1

1


